
GROUP DAYS HOUR COACH ROOM PLACES FEE

PILATES 1 WED. & FRI. 17.00-18.00 Campusport Sala Polivalent 2 20 41,98 €

YOGA 1 WED. & FRI. 18.30-19.30 Campusport Sala Polivalent 2 20 41,98 €

GOLF* 1 INITIATION Tues. 18.00-19.00 Félix Cortés El Saler 5 120,00 €

GOLF* 2 MIDDLE wed. 15.30-17.00 Félix Cortés El Saler 4 180,00 €

GOLF* 3 MIDDLE Thurs. 15.00-16.30 Félix Cortés El Saler 4 180,00 €

GOLF* 4 ADVANCED Thurs. 16.30-18.00 Félix Cortés El Saler 4 180,00 €

GOLF* 5 ADVANCED Thurs. 16.30-18.00 Javier Cortés El Saler 4 180,00 €

GOLF* 6 INITIATION Thurs. 18.00-19.00 Félix Cortés El Saler 5 120,00 €

GOLF* 7 INITIATION Fri. 17.00-18.00 Félix Cortés El Saler 5 120,00 €

GOLF* 8 INITIATION Fri. 18.00-19.00 Félix Cortés El Saler 5 120,00 €

GOLF* 9 MIDDLE Sat. 13.00-14.30 Félix Cortés El Saler 4 180,00 €

GOLF* A INITIATION Sat. 13.00-14.30 Javier Cortés El Saler 4 120,00 €

ICE SKATING* Fri. 16.00-17.00 Jorge ice rink CC Bonaire 12 50,00 €

KAYAKING* 1 (pending confirmation) Carlos Torres Marina Port Saplaya 8 40,00 €

SURF* 1 (1nd, 15th, 22rd & 29th October) wed. 17.00-19.00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 8 68,00 €

SURF* 2 (2rd, 16th, 23th & 30st October) Thurs. 17.00-19.00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 8 68,00 €

SURF* 3 (26th September, 3th, 17th & 24th October) Fri. 17.00-19.00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 8 68,00 €

SURF* 4 (27th September, 4th, 18th & 25th October) Sat. 17:00-19:00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 8 68,00 €

SURF* 5 (3th, 17th, 24th & 31th October) Sun. 17:00-19:00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 8 68,00 €

SURF* 6 (5th, 12th, 19th & 26th November) wed. 16.00-18.00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 8 68,00 €

SURF* 7 (6th, 13th, 20st & 27th November) Thurs. 16.00-18.00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 8 68,00 €

SURF* 8 (9th, 16th, 23nd & 30th November) Fri. 16.00-18.00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 8 68,00 €

SURF* 9 (8th, 15th, 22rd & 29th November) Sun. 16.00-18.00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 8 68,00 €

SURF* A (9th, 16th, 26th & 30 November) Sun. 16.00-18.00 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 8 68,00 €

SURF* B (14th, 21th December & 11th, 18th January) Thurs. 15.30-17.30 Escuela Surfarenas Malvarrosa 8 68,00 €

SWIMMING*  1 Mon. & wed. 11.30-12.15 Sapek S.L swimming pool UPV 10 100,00 €

SWIMMING*  2 Mon. & wed. 16.00-16.45 Sapek S.L swimming pool UPV 10 100,00 €

SWIMMING*  3 Mon. & wed. 16.45-17.30 Sapek S.L swimming pool UPV 10 100,00 €

SWIMMING*  4 Tues. & Thurs. 16.00-16.45 Sapek S.L swimming pool UPV 10 100,00 €

SWIMMING*  5 Tues. & Thurs. 16.45-17.30 Sapek S.L swimming pool UPV 10 100,00 €

WINDSURF* 1 (19-26th Sept, 3th, 17th,24th, 31th Oct, 7-14-21th Nov) Fri. 14.00-15.00 César García Saler 4 50,00 €

WINDSURF* 2 (19th, 26th Sept, 3th, 17th-24th, 31th Oct, 7th, 14th, 21th 
Nov)

Fri. 15.00-16.00 César García Saler 4 50,00 €

WINDSURF* 3 (19th, 26th Sept, 3th, 17th, 24th Oct, 7th, 14th, 31th 
Nov)

Fri. 16.00.17.00 César García Saler 4 50,00 €

WINDSURF* 4 (20th, 27th Sept, 4th,  18th, 25th Oct,  8th, -15th, 22th, 
29th Nov)

Sat. 11.00-12.00 César García Saler 4 50,00 €

WINDSURF* 5 (20th, 27th Sept, 4th, 18th, 25th Oct,  8th, 15th, 22th, 
29th Nov)

Sat. 12.00-13.00 César García Saler 4 50,00 €

WINDSURF* 6 (20th, 27th Sept, 4th, 18th, 25th Oct,  8th, 15th, 22th, 
29th Nov)

Sat. 13.00-14.00 César García Saler 4 50,00 €

WINDSURF* 7 (21th, 28th Sept, 5th, 19th, 26th Oct, 2th, 9th, 16th, 23th 
Nov)

Sun. 11.00-12.00 César García Saler 4 50,00 €

WINDSURF* 8(21th, 28th Sept, 5th, 19th, 26th Oct, 2th, 9th, 16th, 23th 
Nov)

Sun. 12.00-13.00 César García Saler 4 50,00 €

* ACTIVITIES IN SPORT FACILITIES OUT OF UV *

the self-registration of these activities will be carried out by marking the Blasco Ibáñez campus and the corresponding term

RELATION ACTIVITIES - CAMPUS DE ONTINYENT

Start subscription: 10th September 2025 at 11:00h. ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026
First term: 17th September 2025 to 31st January 2026

Second term: 1st February to 31st May 2026



WINDSURF* 9 (21th, 28th Sept, 5th, 19th, 26th Oct, 2th, 9th, 16th, 23th 
Nov)

Sun. 13.00-14.00 César García Saler 4 50,00 €


